
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Legal Seq= 11; Date Recorded= 1978/03;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197803290000
37940

03/29/1978
12:00:00

GIBSON
ELBERT W

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CLEARVIEW
ESTATES

24 593 7 43 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:43
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES

197803290000
37940

03/29/1978
12:00:00

CLEARVIEW
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GIBSON
ELBERT W

24 593 7 43 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:43
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES

197803070000
28810

03/07/1978
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

24 284 7 25 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:479
Instr
#:19770720000
073910

Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

197803070000
28810

03/07/1978
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

24 284 7 25 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:479
Instr
#:19770720000
073910

Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR


