Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Legal Seq= 11; Date Recorded= 1978/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197803290000 37940	03/29/1978 12:00:00	GIBSON ELBERT W	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CLEARVIEW ESTATES	24	593	7	43		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:43 Sub:CLEARVIE W ESTATES
197803290000 37940	03/29/1978 12:00:00	CLEARVIEW ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GIBSON ELBERT W	24	593	7	43		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:43 Sub:CLEARVIE W ESTATES
197803070000 28810	03/07/1978 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	24	284	7	25	Bk Type:MORT Bk:367 Pg:479 Instr #:19770720000 073910	Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI
197803070000 28810	03/07/1978 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	24	284	7	25	Bk Type:MORT Bk:367 Pg:479 Instr #:19770720000 073910	Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI